
Travelers Championship
Friday, June 21, 2019

Starting Times and Rounds
 

Time  Time  Time  
   

8:25  Albertson, Anders 
12:20  An, Byeong Hun 

6:55  Ancer, Abraham 
1:30  Aphibarnrat, Kiradech 
1:10  Armour, Ryan 

   
8:05  Baddeley, Aaron 
1:20  Bae, Sangmoon 
7:25  Berger, Daniel 
7:55  Blaum, Ryan 

12:40  Blixt, Jonas 
12:30  Bozzelli, Dominic 

7:25  Bradley, Keegan 
1:30  Brown, Scott 
1:40  Burgoon, Bronson 

12:00  Burns, Sam 
   

12:50  Cantlay, Patrick 
7:35  Casey, Paul 
7:55  Cauley, Bud 

12:20  Cejka, Alex 
1:00  Champ, Cameron 
8:35  Chin, John 

12:10  Clark, Wyndham 
12:10  Collins, Chad 
12:40  Cook, Austin 

   
8:05  Dahmen, Joel 
8:45  Davis, Cameron 
7:35  Day, Jason 
7:35  DeChambeau, Bryson 
8:25  Díaz, Roberto 
8:15  Duncan, Tyler 

   
8:15  English, Harris 
8:35  Etulain, Julián 

   
1:00  Finau, Tony 
7:15  Fleetwood, Tommy 
1:50  Frittelli, Dylan 

   
8:35  Garber, Joey 
7:35  Garnett, Brice 
8:05  Gay, Brian 
1:10  Glover, Lucas 

12:10  Gómez, Fabián 
12:50  Gribble, Cody 
12:30  Grillo, Emiliano 

   
6:55  Hadley, Chesson 
7:45  Hadwin, Adam 

12:00  Hagy, Brandon 
7:05  Harkins, Brandon 

12:50  Harman, Brian 
1:20  Harrington, Padraig 

12:50  Henley, Russell 
7:55  Henry, J.J. 
7:15  Herman, Jim 
2:00  Hickok, Kramer 

 

   
1:30  Hoffman, Charley 
6:45  Hoffmann, Morgan 
1:20  Hoge, Tom 
7:25  Holmes, J.B. 
7:25  Homa, Max 
1:10  Hossler, Beau 
1:50  Hovland, Viktor 
7:25  Hughes, Mackenzie 

   
7:05  Im, Sungjae 

   
1:20  Jacobson, Freddie 
1:40  Jaeger, Stephan 
1:50  Jones, Kyle 

12:00  Jones, Matt 
   

12:30  Kang, Sung 
7:15  Kim, Michael 
7:45  Kim, Si Woo 
1:30  Kim, Whee 
7:25  Kisner, Kevin 

12:30  Kizzire, Patton 
8:15  Knous, Jim 
7:15  Knox, Russell 
7:15  Kodaira, Satoshi 
1:00  Koepka, Brooks 
8:15  Kokrak, Jason 

12:10  Kraft, Kelly 
   

7:05  Lahiri, Anirban 
1:20  Laird, Martin 
7:35  Landry, Andrew 
8:05  Langley, Scott 

12:00  Lebioda, Hank 
8:15  Lee, Danny 
6:45  Lee, Kyoung-Hoon 
7:45  Leishman, Marc 
2:00  Lindheim, Nicholas 

12:30  Long, Adam 
1:50  Luck, Curtis 

   
8:05  Mahan, Hunter 

12:00  Malnati, Peter 
12:20  McCarthy, Denny 

8:45  McCormick, Ryan 
2:00  McDaniel, Chip 

12:40  Merritt, Troy 
7:45  Mickelson, Phil 
2:00  Miller, Michael 

12:50  Molinari, Francesco 
12:00  Moore, Ryan 

8:25  Morikawa, Collin 
6:45  Mullinax, Trey 
7:05  Muñoz, Sebastián 

   
1:40  Niemann, Joaquin 

   
7:55  Oosthuizen, Louis 

12:20  Ortiz, Carlos 
   

 

   
1:00  Pampling, Rod 

12:40  Pan, C.T. 
1:30  Poston, J.T. 
7:05  Power, Seamus 

12:20  Prugh, Alex 
1:00  Putnam, Andrew 

   
6:45  Reavie, Chez 
1:10  Reed, Patrick 
8:45  Reeves, Seth 
8:35  Renner, Jim 
8:45  Roach, Wes 

8:25  Rodríguez, José de 
Jesús 

12:10  Ryder, Sam 
   

8:05  Saunders, Sam 
6:45  Schenk, Adam 
8:45  Schnell, Brady 

12:20  Schniederjans, Ollie 
2:00  Silverman, Ben 
6:55  Sloan, Roger 
7:15  Smith, Cameron 

12:40  Snedeker, Brandt 
6:45  Spaun, J.J. 
7:45  Spieth, Jordan 
1:20  Stallings, Scott 
7:35  Stanley, Kyle 
1:10  Steele, Brendan 
7:05  Stefani, Shawn 
8:25  Straka, Sepp 
7:55  Streb, Robert 
7:55  Streelman, Kevin 

12:40  Stroud, Chris 
1:40  Stuard, Brian 
8:45  Sucher, Zack 
8:35  Suh, Justin 
8:35  Svensson, Adam 

   
1:50  Tallman, Chris 
6:55  Taylor, Nick 
1:10  Taylor, Vaughn 
6:55  Teater, Josh 

12:50  Thomas, Justin 
1:50  Thompson, Chris 
7:45  Trainer, Martin 

12:10  Tringale, Cameron 
12:30  Tway, Kevin 

   
8:15  Uihlein, Peter 

   
1:40  Varner III, Harold 

   
1:40  Watney, Nick 
1:00  Watson, Bubba 
6:55  Weekley, Boo 
1:30  Werenski, Richy 
8:25  Wolff, Matthew 
2:00  Wright, Chase 

   
 

 

 
Time Professionals             1st Tee 

Caddie 
Vest 

Color 
Score 

6:45 
MORGAN HOFFMANN, Wyckoff, NJ 
TREY MULLINAX, Birmingham, AL 
ADAM SCHENK, Vincennes, IN 

Red 
White 
Green 

77 
70 
69 

+7 
E 
-1 

6:55 
BOO WEEKLEY, East Milton, FL 
ABRAHAM ANCER, Reynosa, Mexico 
ROGER SLOAN, Merritt, Canada 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
64 
74 

-1 
-6 
+4 

7:05 
SHAWN STEFANI, Houston, TX 
SEAMUS POWER, Waterford, Ireland 
SEBASTIÁN MUÑOZ, Bogota, Colombia 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
66 
69 

-2 
-4 
-1 

7:15 
CAMERON SMITH, Brisbane, Australia 
RUSSELL KNOX, Inverness, Scotland 
TOMMY FLEETWOOD, England 

Red 
White 
Green 

71 
69 
66 

+1 
-1 
-4 

7:25 
MAX HOMA, Valencia, CA 
DANIEL BERGER, Jupiter, FL 
MACKENZIE HUGHES, Dundas, Ontario, Canada 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
68 
64 

E 
-2 
-6 

7:35 
ANDREW LANDRY, Austin, TX 
BRICE GARNETT, Gallatin, MO 
KYLE STANLEY, Gig Harbor, WA 

Red 
White 
Green 

67 
70 
67 

-3 
E 
-3 

7:45 
MARTIN TRAINER, Palo Alto, CA 
SI WOO KIM, Seoul, South Korea 
ADAM HADWIN, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada 

Red 
White 
Green 

74 
70 
70 

+4 
E 
E 

7:55 
KEVIN STREELMAN, Wheaton, IL 
LOUIS OOSTHUIZEN, Albertinia, W.Cape, South Africa 
BUD CAULEY, Jacksonville Beach, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

67 
66 
72 

-3 
-4 
+2 

8:05 
HUNTER MAHAN, Dallas, TX 
SCOTT LANGLEY, Scottsdale, AZ 
SAM SAUNDERS, Atlantic Beach, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
65 
67 

E 
-5 
-3 

8:15 
DANNY LEE, Rotorua, New Zealand 
JASON KOKRAK, Cleveland, OH 
PETER UIHLEIN, Jupiter, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

73 
75 
76 

+3 
+5 
+6 

8:25 
ANDERS ALBERTSON, Atlanta, GA 
JOSÉ DE JESÚS RODRÍGUEZ, Irapuato, Gto., Mexico 
COLLIN MORIKAWA, La Canada, CA 

Red 
White 
Green 

71 
74 
66 

+1 
+4 
-4 

8:35 
ADAM SVENSSON, Surrey, British Columbia, Canada 
JOHN CHIN, Temecula, CA 
JUSTIN SUH, San Jose, CA 

Red 
White 
Green 

73 
71 
73 

+3 
+1 
+3 

8:45 
WES ROACH, Knoxville, TN 
SETH REEVES, Suwanee, GA 
RYAN MCCORMICK, Middletown, NJ 

Red 
White 
Green 

71 
68 
69 

+1 
-2 
-1 

 
Time Professionals             1st Tee 

Caddie 
Vest 

Color 
Score 

12:00 
PETER MALNATI, Knoxville, TN 
MATT JONES, Sydney, Australia 
BRANDON HAGY, Westlake Village, CA 

Red 
White 
Green 

66 
69 
78 

-4 
-1 
+8 

12:10 
CHAD COLLINS, Cloverdale, IN 
KELLY KRAFT, Dallas, TX 
SAM RYDER, Atlantic Beach, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
70 
67 

E 
E 
-3 

12:20 
ALEX CEJKA, Germany 
OLLIE SCHNIEDERJANS, Alpharetta, GA 
DENNY MCCARTHY, Rockville, MD 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
71 
71 

-1 
+1 
+1 

12:30 
ADAM LONG, St. Louis, MO 
PATTON KIZZIRE, Sea Island, GA 
DOMINIC BOZZELLI, Pittsford, NY 

Red 
White 
Green 

66 
71 
74 

-4 
+1 
+4 

12:40 
BRANDT SNEDEKER, Nashville, TN 
CHRIS STROUD, Houston, TX 
JONAS BLIXT, Hammaro, Sweden 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
69 
71 

-2 
-1 
+1 

12:50 
PATRICK CANTLAY, North Palm Beach, FL 
FRANCESCO MOLINARI, Turin, Italy 
JUSTIN THOMAS, Louisville, KY 

Red 
White 
Green 

66 
69 
68 

-4 
-1 
-2 

1:00 
BROOKS KOEPKA, West Palm Beach, FL 
BUBBA WATSON, Bagdad, FL 
TONY FINAU, Lehi, UT 

Red 
White 
Green 

71 
69 
71 

+1 
-1 
+1 

1:10 
VAUGHN TAYLOR, Augusta, GA 
LUCAS GLOVER, Greenville, SC 
BEAU HOSSLER, Mission Viejo, CA 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
71 
69 

-2 
+1 
-1 

1:20 
SCOTT STALLINGS, Oak Ridge, TN 
MARTIN LAIRD, Glasgow, Scotland 
FREDDIE JACOBSON, Gothenburg, Sweden 

Red 
White 
Green 

72 
67 
70 

+2 
-3 
E 

1:30 
CHARLEY HOFFMAN, Rancho Santa Fe, CA 
KIRADECH APHIBARNRAT, Thailand 
RICHY WERENSKI, West Palm Beach, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

74 
69 
67 

+4 
-1 
-3 

1:40 
BRIAN STUARD, Jackson, MI 
HAROLD VARNER III, Gastonia, NC 
STEPHAN JAEGER, Chattanooga, TN 

Red 
White 
Green 

74 
69 
70 

+4 
-1 
E 

1:50 
CURTIS LUCK, Perth, Australia 
DYLAN FRITTELLI, Johannesburg, South Africa 
VIKTOR HOVLAND, Oslow, Norway 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
70 
67 

E 
E 
-3 

2:00 
BEN SILVERMAN, Concord, ON, Canada 
CHASE WRIGHT, Muncie, IN 
MICHAEL MILLER, Brewster, NY 

Red 
White 
Green 

73 
73 
69 

+3 
+3 
-1 

 
 

 
Time Professionals             10th Tee 

Caddie 
Vest 

Color 
Score 

6:45 
CHEZ REAVIE, Scottsdale, AZ 
J.J. SPAUN, Los Angeles, CA 
KYOUNG-HOON LEE, South Korea 

Red 
White 
Green 

65 
68 
64 

-5 
-2 
-6 

6:55 
NICK TAYLOR, Abbotsford, B.C., Canada 
CHESSON HADLEY, Raleigh, NC 
JOSH TEATER, Lexington, KY 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
69 
68 

-1 
-1 
-2 

7:05 
ANIRBAN LAHIRI, Bangalore, India 
SUNGJAE IM, Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea 
BRANDON HARKINS, Scottsdale, AZ 

Red 
White 
Green 

72 
68 
66 

+2 
-2 
-4 

7:15 
MICHAEL KIM, Dallas, TX 
SATOSHI KODAIRA, Tokyo, Japan 
JIM HERMAN, Palm City, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
70 
67 

-1 
E 
-3 

7:25 
KEVIN KISNER, Aiken, SC 
J.B. HOLMES, Campbellsville, KY 
KEEGAN BRADLEY, Woodstock, VT 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
69 
65 

-1 
-1 
-5 

7:35 
PAUL CASEY, Surrey, England 
BRYSON DECHAMBEAU, Clovis, CA 
JASON DAY, Brisbane, Australia 

Red 
White 
Green 

65 
68 
70 

-5 
-2 
E 

7:45 
PHIL MICKELSON, Rancho Santa Fe, CA 
MARC LEISHMAN, Melbourne, Australia 
JORDAN SPIETH, Dallas, TX 

Red 
White 
Green 

67 
66 
73 

-3 
-4 
+3 

7:55 
J.J. HENRY, Ft. Worth, TX 
ROBERT STREB, Shawnee, KS 
RYAN BLAUM, Jacksonville Beach, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
65 
67 

E 
-5 
-3 

8:05 
AARON BADDELEY, Melbourne, Australia 
BRIAN GAY, Windermere, FL 
JOEL DAHMEN, Clarkston, WA 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
68 
70 

E 
-2 
E 

8:15 
HARRIS ENGLISH, Sea Island, GA 
TYLER DUNCAN, Columbus, IN 
JIM KNOUS, Littleton, CO 

Red 
White 
Green 

72 
67 
70 

+2 
-3 
E 

8:25 
ROBERTO DÍAZ, San Antonio, TX 
SEPP STRAKA, Athens, GA 
MATTHEW WOLFF, Agoura Hills, CA 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
70 
70 

-1 
E 
E 

8:35 
JULIÁN ETULAIN, Coronel Suarez, Buenos Aires, ARG 
JOEY GARBER, Petoskey, MI 
JIM RENNER, Plainville, MA 

Red 
White 
Green 

72 
71 
75 

+2 
+1 
+5 

8:45 
CAMERON DAVIS, Sydney, Australia 
BRADY SCHNELL, Omaha, NE 
ZACK SUCHER, Birmingham, AL 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
65 
64 

E 
-5 
-6 

 
Time Professionals             10th Tee 

Caddie 
Vest 

Color 
Score 

12:00 
RYAN MOORE, Las Vegas, NV 
SAM BURNS, Shreveport, LA 
HANK LEBIODA, Orlando, FL 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
67 
69 

-2 
-3 
-1 

12:10 
FABIÁN GÓMEZ, Chaco, Argentina 
CAMERON TRINGALE, Laguna Niguel, CA 
WYNDHAM CLARK, Las Vegas, NV 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
66 
68 

E 
-4 
-2 

12:20 
BYEONG HUN AN, Seoul, South Korea 
ALEX PRUGH, Spokane, WA 
CARLOS ORTIZ, Guadalajara, Mexico 

Red 
White 
Green 

70 
68 
71 

E 
-2 
+1 

12:30 
SUNG KANG, Coppell, TX 
KEVIN TWAY, Edmond, OK 
EMILIANO GRILLO, Argentina 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
68 
67 

-2 
-2 
-3 

12:40 
C.T. PAN, Chinese Taipei 
TROY MERRITT, Meridian, ID 
AUSTIN COOK, Jonesboro, AR 

Red 
White 
Green 

67 
70 
73 

-3 
E 

+3 

12:50 
BRIAN HARMAN, St Simons Island, GA 
RUSSELL HENLEY, Kiawah Island, SC 
CODY GRIBBLE, Dallas, TX 

Red 
White 
Green 

72 
74 
69 

+2 
+4 
-1 

1:00 
CAMERON CHAMP, Sacramento, CA 
ANDREW PUTNAM, University Place, WA 
ROD PAMPLING, Brisbane, Australia 

Red 
White 
Green 

72 
66 
72 

+2 
-4 
+2 

1:10 
PATRICK REED, Houston, TX 
RYAN ARMOUR, Silver Lake, OH 
BRENDAN STEELE, Idyllwild, CA 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
64 
71 

-2 
-6 
+1 

1:20 
PADRAIG HARRINGTON, Dublin, Ireland 
SANGMOON BAE, Seoul, South Korea 
TOM HOGE, Fargo, ND 

Red 
White 
Green 

68 
68 
67 

-2 
-2 
-3 

1:30 
SCOTT BROWN, Aiken, SC 
WHEE KIM, Dallas, TX 
J.T. POSTON, St. Simons Island, GA 

Red 
White 
Green 

67 
77 
69 

-3 
+7 
-1 

1:40 
NICK WATNEY, Dixon, CA 
BRONSON BURGOON, The Woodlands, TX 
JOAQUIN NIEMANN, Chile 

Red 
White 
Green 

66 
64 
69 

-4 
-6 
-1 

1:50 
KYLE JONES, Grapevine, TX 
CHRIS THOMPSON, Lawrence, KS 
CHRIS TALLMAN, Holyoke, MA 

Red 
White 
Green 

69 
72 
78 

-1 
+2 
+8 

2:00 
NICHOLAS LINDHEIM, Satellite Beach, FL 
KRAMER HICKOK, Dallas, TX 
CHIP MCDANIEL, Machester, KY 

Red 
White 
Green 

71 
70 
69 

+1 
E 
-1 

 
 


